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STARTERS - SALADS / SOUP
SOUP OF THE DAY

HOMEMADE SHRIMP SPRING ROLLS
Thai style spicy shrimp spring rolls
Served with sweet chili sauce

MEZZE PLATE
Hummus, Tabbouleh, Baba Ghanoush
Dolma, Kibbeh, Lamb kebab, Pita Bread

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS
Chicken wings marinated in African spices
Accompanied with French fries and chili sauce

SALAD NICOISE
Tomato, cucumber, pepper, onions, olives,
Peas, anchovies, eggs, potato, tuna, mustard vinegar

GREEK SALAD
Tomato, cucumber, peppers, onions, olives
Feta cheese, fried pita bread

CAESAR SALAD

Romaine spears, traditional dressing, parmesan
Anchovies, croutons

With grilled Chicken

With grilled Prawns

SIGNATURE SANDWICHES

SIGNATURE CLUB SANDWICH
Chicken, cheddar cheese, omelet
Lettuce, sliced tomatoes, herb mayo
Bacon or turkey

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL
Herbed cream cheese, avocado
Cucumber, onions, capers

SIGNATURE BURGER
Beef burger 220g, cheddar cheese, bacon
Onion, lettuce, sliced tomatoes, mayo

SHAWARMA BEEF

CHICKEN

Thinly sliced marinated beef or chicken fillet, with
tabbouleh salad, hummus, gherkins, pitta bread

N2500

N5300

N4500

N3900

N4300

N3500

N3900
N6800

N4500

N5500

N4600

N5600
N4900

All sandwiches and burgers served with French fries & Coleslaw

PI1ZZAS

MARGHERITA
Mozzarella, tomato

GIARDINIERA
Artichokes, mushrooms, peppers, marinated tomatoes,
Olives, mozzarella and garlic oil with a tomato & pesto

FOUR SEASONS
Four different quarters: mushrooms, chorizo
Anchovies and capers, mozzarella. Finished with olives

DIAVOLO
Hot spiced beef, chorizo, mozzarella, tomato
Green pepper, onions with tabasco and jalapefio

AMERICAN HOT

Chicken marinated in smoky chili powder
Mozzarella, tomato, jalapefio peppers

With a fresh salad finished with our house dressing

SEAFOOD
Prawns, calamari, mussels
With pineapple and tomato pesto

N4300

N4500

N4500

N4600

N 4700

N5100

SEAFOODS

TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS
Fried fillet of fish, French fries, tartar sauce

CROAKER FILLET
Juicy grilled croaker fillet
Served with spicy tomato sauce, Jollof rice

SALMON FILLET
Grilled salmon fillet lightly seasoned
Vinaigrette dressing, Buttered vegetable

KING PRAWNS
Peri-peri barbecued prawns, Basmati rice

WHOLE FISH
Grilled whole fish marinated with Nigerian spices
Served with Jollof of rice and spicy sauce

AROUND THE WORLD

PORK ESCALOPE MILANESE STYLE
Breaded pork loin escallops with lemon and parsley
Served with French fries

NASI GORENG
Chicken skewer on Indonesian shrimp fried rice,
Served with fried egg, prawn crackers and Satay sauce

SHISH TAWOOK

Marinated grilled chicken kebabs, onions, mushrooms
Tomatoes, gherkins, with tabbouleh salad,

Hummus and pitta bread

VEGETABLE EGG NODDLE
Seasoned vegetable with stir-fry sauce

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
Chicken with traditional masala marinade

NIGERIAN FLAVOUR

Pepper soup of the day
Mixed meat suya
Stew of the day
Peppered snail stew

Choose from:
Fresh fries, Jollof of rice, Steamed rice

FROM THE GRILL

BREAST OF CHICKEN
Chicken breast marinated in herbs
Olive oil with an aged balsamic glaze

KEBAB PLATER
Lamb, chicken, beef
Served with humus dip, tabbouleh salad and pita bread

FILET MIGNON
Beef filet mignon

N5200

N5500

N7800

N8600

N5600

N6500

N6000

N5600

N4100

N5400

N3300
N3500
N4500
N5700

N5200

N5900

N7500

Lightly peppered & drizzled with cognac mushroom ragout

cream

SMOKED RACK OF PORK RIBS
Pork Ribs 600g

BBQ honey - ginger chipotle glaze

LAMB CHOPS
Lamb chops Garlic rosemary-marinated

RIB EYE
Rib eye dusted with African steak seasoning

BEEF FILLET
Fillet most flavorful cut with Mediterranean dressing

Our meats are aged prime from South Africa

Choose Your Sauce and Side Dishes

-BBQ, Chili, Pepper corn, Béarnaise sauce

Buttered vegetables
French fries, Mashed potatoes, baked potato,
Steamed rice, Jollof rice

N6800

N6900

N7200

N7300

SWEET DELICACY

Selection of ice creams N850
per scoop

Fresh fruit plater N1500
Old time classic caramel cream N1600
Super rich double fudge N1900
Chocolate cake

Apple Crumble N1900
BEVERAGE

BEER & MALTA
Malta N900
Heineken, Stout, Origin, Star Radler (33cl) N900

Star, Gulder, Heineken, Goldberg (60cl) N1100
Large Guinness, Origin N1350
SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Fanta, Sprite, Tonic, Soda, Bitter Lemon, Coke
Zero (50cl) N900
Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Apple Juice (30cl)  N900
Freshly Squeezed Fruit Juice N1100
SPRING WATER 50cl 1.5l
Local Table Water N550 N900

SCOTCH, MALT, IRISH & BOURBON 4cl
Chivas, Dimple, Black Label, Jameson (Irish) N1650

Johnnie Walker Gold Label N3200
Single Malt Whiskies N3200
Johnnie Walker Blue Label N3800
GIN, VODKA, TEQUILA & RUM 4cl
Vodka & Gin N1650
Rum & Tequila N1650
COGNAC, BRANDY 4cl
Local Brandy N1650
Cognac VS N2450
Cognac & Armagnac VSOP N3200
Hennessy XO N4200
APERITIF 4cl
Dubonnet, Campari, Ricard N1450
Martini Dry, /Red/White N1450
LIQUEUR 4c¢l

Cointreau, Grand Marnier, Tia Maria, Kahlua N1650

Amaretto, Galliano, Southern Comfort, Drambuie
N1650

Peach Schnapps, Poire William, Baileys, Amarul
N1650

HOT AND COLD BEVERAGE
Coffee, Tea, Hot Chocolate, Espresso, Cappuccino

N700

Milk Shakes (Strawberry, Vanilla or Chocolate)

N1100
COCKTAILS
Long Island Iced Tea N3200
Gin Fizz N2700
Pina Colada N2700
Black Russian N2700
Baileys Milk Punch N3200
Screw driver N2700
Margarita N2700
Singapore Sling N3200
Bloody Mary N2700
Daiquiri N2700
COCKTAILS — Non Alcoholic
Virgin Colada N1700
Pussy Foot N1700
Amazonia N1700
Chapman N1500
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