

STARTERS – SALADS / SOUP		SEAFOODS		SWEET DELICACY	
SOUP OF THE DAY	N2500	TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS Fried fillet of fish, French fries, tartar sauce	N5200	Selection of ice creams per scoop	N850
HOMEMADE SHRIMP SPRING ROLLS Thai style spicy shrimp spring rolls	N5300	CROAKER FILLET	N5500	Fresh fruit plater	N1500
Served with sweet chili sauce		Juicy grilled croaker fillet Served with spicy tomato sauce, Jollof rice		Old time classic caramel cream	N1600
MEZZE PLATE Hummus, Tabbouleh, Baba Ghanoush Dolma, Kibbeh, Lamb kebab, Pita Bread	N4500	SALMON FILLET Grilled salmon fillet lightly seasoned Vinaigrette dressing, Buttered vegetable	N7800	Super rich double fudge Chocolate cake	N1900
BBQ CHICKEN WINGS Chicken wings marinated in African spices	N3900	KING PRAWNS	N8600	Apple Crumble	N1900
Accompanied with French fries and chili sauce		Peri-peri barbecued prawns, Basmati rice		BEVERAGE	
SALAD NICOISE Tomato, cucumber, pepper, onions, olives, Peas, anchovies, eggs, potato, tuna, mustard vinegar	N4300	WHOLE FISH Grilled whole fish marinated with Nigerian spices Served with Jollof of rice and spicy sauce	N5600	BEER & MALTA Malta Heineken, Stout, Origin, Star Radler (33cl)	N900 N900
GREEK SALAD	N3500	AROUND THE WORLD		Star, Gulder, Heineken, Goldberg (60cl) Large Guinness, Origin	N1100 N1350
Tomato, cucumber, peppers, onions, olives Feta cheese, fried pita bread		PORK ESCALOPE MILANESE STYLE Breaded pork loin escallops with lemon and parsley Served with French fries	N6500	SOFT DRINKS Coke, Fanta, Sprite, Tonic, Soda, Bitter Lemo	on, Coke
CAESAR SALAD Romaine spears, traditional dressing, parmesan			N6000	Zero (50cl) Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Apple Juice (30cl)	
Anchovies, croutons With grilled Chicken	N3900 N6800	Chicken skewer on Indonesian shrimp fried rice, Served with fried egg, prawn crackers and Satay sauce	Noooo	Freshly Squeezed Fruit Juice	N1100
With grilled Prawns	110000		N5600	SPRING WATER Local Table Water  N	50 <u>cl 1.51</u> 550 N900
SIGNATURE SANDWICHES SIGNATURE CLUB SANDWICH	N4500	Marinated grilled chicken kebabs, onions, mushrooms Tomatoes, gherkins, with tabbouleh salad, Hummus and pitta bread	143000	SCOTCH, MALT, IRISH & BOURBON Chivas, Dimple, Black Label, Jameson (Irish	
Chicken, cheddar cheese, omelet Lettuce, sliced tomatoes, herb mayo Bacon or turkey	114500		N4100	Johnnie Walker Gold Label Single Malt Whiskies Johnnie Walker Blue Label	N3200 N3200 N3800
SMOKED SALMON BAGEL Herbed cream cheese, avocado	N5500	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA Chicken with traditional masala marinade	N5400	GIN, VODKA, TEQUILA & RUM Vodka & Gin Rum & Tequila	4 <u>cl</u> N1650 N1650
Cucumber, onions, capers		NIGERIAN FLAVOUR		COGNAC, BRANDY	4 <u>cl</u>
SIGNATURE BURGER Beef burger 220g, cheddar cheese, bacon	N4600		N3300	Local Brandy Cognac VS	N1650 N2450
Onion, lettuce, sliced tomatoes, mayo		Stew of the day	N3500 N4500	Cognac & Armagnac VSOP Hennessy XO	N3200 N4200
SHAWARMA BEEF CHICKEN Thinly sliced marinated beef or chicken fillet, with tabbouleh salad, hummus, gherkins, pitta bread	N5600 N4900	Peppered snail stew  Choose from: Fresh fries, Jollof of rice, Steamed rice	N5700	APERITIF Dubonnet, Campari, Ricard Martini Dry, /Red/White	4cl N1450 N1450
				LIQUEUR	4cl
All sandwiches and burgers served with French fries & Coleslaw		FROM THE GRILL		Cointreau, Grand Marnier, Tia Maria, Kahlua Amaretto, Galliano, Southern Comfort, Dram	
PIZZAS		Chicken breast marinated in herbs	N5200	Peach Schnapps, Poire William, Baileys, Am	N1650
MARGHERITA Mozzarella, tomato	N4300	Olive oil with an aged balsamic glaze			N1650
GIARDINIERA	N4500	KEBAB PLATER Lamb, chicken, beef Served with humus dip, tabbouleh salad and pita bread	N5900	HOT AND COLD BEVERAGE Coffee, Tea, Hot Chocolate, Espresso, Cappu	nccino N700
Artichokes, mushrooms, peppers, marinated tomatoes, Olives, mozzarella and garlic oil with a tomato & pesto		FILET MIGNON Beef filet mignon	N7500	Milk Shakes (Strawberry, Vanilla or Chocola	N1100
FOUR SEASONS Four different quarters: mushrooms, chorizo Anchovies and capers, mozzarella. Finished with olives	N4500	Lightly peppered & drizzled with cognac mushroom rago cream	ut	COCKTAILS Long Island Iced Tea Gin Fizz	N3200 N2700
DIAVOLO Hot spiced beef, chorizo, mozzarella, tomato	N4600	SMOKED RACK OF PORK RIBS Pork Ribs 600g	N6800	Pina Colada Black Russian Baileys Milk Punch	N2700 N2700 N2700 N3200
Green pepper, onions with tabasco and jalapeño		BBQ honey - ginger chipotle glaze		Screw driver Margarita	N2700 N2700
AMERICAN HOT Chicken marinated in smoky chili powder	N 4700	LAMB CHOPS Lamb chops Garlic rosemary-marinated	N6900	Singapore Sling Bloody Mary Daiquiri	N3200 N2700 N2700
Mozzarella, tomato, jalapeño peppers With a fresh salad finished with our house dressing		RIB EYE Rib eye dusted with African steak seasoning	N7200		
SEAFOOD Prawns, calamari, mussels With pineapple and tomato pesto	N5100	BEEF FILLET Fillet most flavorful cut with Mediterranean dressing	N7300	COCKTAILS – Non Alcoholic Virgin Colada Pussy Foot	N1700 N1700 N1700
		Our meats are aged prime from South Africa		Amazonia Chapman	N1700 N1500
		Choose Your Sauce and Side Dishes			
		-BBQ, Chili, Pepper corn, Béarnaise sauce			
		Buttered vegetables French fries, Mashed potatoes, baked potato, Steamed rice, Jollof rice			
		Steamed free, John free			